Rank Competitor(s)
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Emily Yimeng Liao
Charlene Fong
Brooke Gillin

Kaeli Woo
Isabella Vigil Keller
Tianna Li

Leila McManus
Christiana Lock
Jaelyn Woo
Sophie Sanderson
Stephy Tong
Taylor Perkins
Jace Wong

Alicia Liu

Yolanda Yuet Tong
Cleopatra Abhari
Charlotte Kong
Monique Menard
Millie Hong
Brieana Quan
Ariana Robertson
Jessie Sun

Julia Pedley Chan
Alesia Rasulova

Club

Connaught SC
Coquitlam SC
Vancouver SC
Connaught SC
Kelowna FSC
Connaught SC
Sungod SC
Kelowna FSC
Connaught SC
Kelowna FSC
Connaught SC
Sungod SC
Connaught SC
Champs ISC of BC
Coquitlam SC
Coquitlam SC
Killarney Centre (BC)
Connaught SC
Killarney Centre (BC)
Coquitlam SC
Juan De Fuca SC
Connaught SC
WRSSSC

Champs ISC of BC

Janice Hunter

Shkate Canada

Date:

10-Nov-2024

2025 SUPER SERIES BC/YT SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS

Oceanside Place, Parksville, BC
November 7 to November 10, 2024

Novice Women

Category Result Summary
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102.66
101.78
100.33
97.03
96.37
93.47
92.31
91.27
90.64
88.59
87.74
87.33
87.16
86.94
85.76
81.98
78.27
77.69
75.56
73.39
73.22
72.98
70.17
68.12

Section Sp
BC/YK 3077 (12) 71.89
BC/YK 3594 (3 65.84
BC/YK 3801 (1) 62.32
BC/YK 3759 (2 59.44
BC/YK 3245 (8) 63.92
BC/YK 3322 (5) 60.25
BC/YK 3126 (11) 61.05
BC/YK 3188 (9) 59.39
BC/YK 3312 (6) 57.52
BC/YK 2921  (15) 59.38
BC/YK 3002 (13) 57.72
BC/YK 29.87  (14) 57.46
BC/YK 3272 (7) 54.44
BC/YK 3451 (4) 52.43
BC/YK 3150 (10 54.26
BC/YK 2892 (16) 53.06
BC/YK 27.44  (18) 50.83
BC/YK 2882 (17) 48.87
BC/YK 2661  (19) 48.95
BC/YK 2611  (20) 47.28
BC/YK 2565 (21) 4757
BC/YK 2508 (23) 47.90
BC/YK 2529 (22 44.88
BC/YK 2203 (24) 46.09
2:29:49PM

Susan Heffernan

Patinage Canada



